

Our New Email-Id:  
bolkol@globalbol.com

ॐ श्री माँ  
जय श्री माँ

Phone : + 91 - 33 - 2229-5472 / 8005 / 6257  
Fax : + 91 - 33 - 2217-2990  
E-mail :

**BHAGAWATI OXYGEN LIMITED**  
67, PARK STREET, KOLKATA - 700 016 (INDIA)

**Date:** 10.11.2023

To,  
Corporate Relationship Department  
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower  
25<sup>th</sup> Floor, Dalal Street  
Mumbai-400 001

**Script Code: 509449**

**Sub: Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2023.**

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2023 were published in two Daily news papers:

1. Financial Express (English)
2. Jansatta (Hindi).

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge.

Thanking you,  
For Bhagawati Oxygen Limited

*Ritu Damani*

Ritu Damani  
Company Secretary  
Encl above:

**AXIS BANK**  
**AXIS HOUSE, STRUCTURED ASSETS GROUP, PLOT I-14, TOWER 4, 4th FLOOR, SECTOR 128, NOIDA (U.R.)-201304**  
**PHONE No. 0120-6210933**

**POSSESSION NOTICE**  
**AS PER APPENDIX IV READ WITH RULE 8(1) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002**  
 Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Axis Bank under the Securitisation, Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3, 8 & 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notices on the Borrowers/ Guarantor/Mortgagor mentioned below, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.  
 The borrower / guarantors / mortgagors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to borrower / guarantors / mortgagors in particular and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **Physical Possession** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of the said Act, read with Rules 8 & 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, on the below-mentioned date.  
 The borrower / guarantor / mortgagors attention is also invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the said Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.  
 The borrower, guarantors & mortgagor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Axis Bank.

| Name of Borrower/ Guarantors / Mortgagor  | Description of the Immovable Property  | Date of Demand Notice | Date of Possession | Amount in Demand Notice  |
|---|--|-----------------------|--------------------|--|
| 1. Modex International Securities Limited ("Borrower"), 1003-1004, Surya Kiran Building, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001, 2. All Legal heir of Late Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Arora ("Guarantor") A-154, Sector 40, Noida-201301, 3. Mr. Pavan Sachdeva ("Guarantor") 263, Sector 15, Part -1, Gurgaon-122001, 4. Mrs. Sangeta Sachdeva ("Guarantor and Mortgagor") 263, Sector 15, Part -1, Gurgaon-122001 | All that piece and parcel of land measuring 7 kanals 3 Marla (4325.75 sq. yards) comprised in khasra No. 31/13(7-3), Land admeasuring 7 Kanals 3 Marla, situated in the revenue estate of village kherki Dua, Tehsil Sohna, District Sector-76, Gurgaon, Haryana-122004 together with all the buildings and structures thereon, fixtures, fittings and all plant and machinery attached to the earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to the earth, both present and future. | 21.07.2020            | 07.11.2023         | Rs. 23,40,55,206.26 (Rupees Twenty Three Crore Forty Lacs Fifty Five Thousand Two Hundred and Six and Twenty Six Paise Only) being the amount due on 19/07/2020 (this includes applied interest till 31.03.2020) together with further interest & other charges thereon, less credits, if any, till the date of payment. |

Date: 09.11.2023 Place: Manesar, Gurgaon (Authorized Officer), Axis Bank Ltd.

**MEYER APPAREL LIMITED**  
 CIN:L18101HR1993PLC032010  
 Regd. Office : 3 & 4, Mustil No. 19, Killa No.-5, Opposite Data Consultancy N.H.-8, Village Narsinghpur, Gurugram-122004 (Haryana) India  
 TEL: 91-9953696941, EMAIL: info@meyerapparel.com, WEBSITE: www.meyerapparel.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023**

| Sl. No. | Particulars  | Quarter Ended      |                    |               | Half Ended         |                    |                | Year Ended |
|---------|--|--------------------|--------------------|---------------|--------------------|--------------------|----------------|------------|
|         |  | September 30, 2023 | September 30, 2022 | June 30, 2023 | September 30, 2023 | September 30, 2022 | March 31, 2023 |            |
| 1       | Total income from operations   | 67.93              | 94.38              | 117.85        | 185.78             | 223.22             | 673.04         |            |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (57.16)            | (43.80)            | (53.21)       | (110.37)           | (56.32)            | (168.38)       |            |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | (57.16)            | (43.80)            | (53.21)       | (110.37)           | (56.32)            | (168.38)       |            |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (57.16)            | (43.80)            | (53.21)       | (110.37)           | (56.32)            | (168.38)       |            |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive income (after Tax)) | (56.71)            | (44.21)            | (53.14)       | (109.86)           | (56.58)            | (168.82)       |            |
| 6       | Paid up Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 3/- each)  | 2,426.67           | 2,426.67           | 2,426.67      | 2,426.67           | 2,426.67           | 2,426.67       |            |
| 7       | Other Equity   | -                  | -                  | -             | -                  | -                  | (5,415.27)     |            |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share (Rs. 3/- each)  | (0.07)             | (0.05)             | (0.07)        | (0.14)             | (0.07)             | (0.21)         |            |
|         | Basic  | (0.07)             | (0.05)             | (0.07)        | (0.14)             | (0.07)             | (0.21)         |            |
|         | Diluted  | (0.07)             | (0.05)             | (0.07)        | (0.14)             | (0.07)             | (0.21)         |            |

Notes: 1. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The above financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 has been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th November, 2023.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of un-audited quarterly and half yearly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange's website: www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website, namely: www.meyerapparel.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
 Gajender Kumar Sharma  
 CFO & Whole Time Director  
 DIN: 08073521

**STARLIT POWER SYSTEMS LIMITED**  
 CIN : L37200DL2008PLC174911  
 Regd. Off. & Works: A-1/51, LGF, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI -110029

**STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2023**

(Amount in ₹ Lacs except EPS data)

| Sl. No. | Particulars   | Quarter Ended |            |            | Half Year Ended |            |            | Year Ended |
|---------|---|---------------|------------|------------|-----------------|------------|------------|------------|
|         |   | 30.09.2023    | 30.06.2023 | 30.09.2022 | 30.09.2023      | 30.09.2022 | 31.03.2023 |            |
| 1       | Total Income form Operations  | 14.20         | 4.95       | 5.05       | 19.15           | 14.36      | 97.00      |            |
| 2       | Net/Profit/(Loss) for the Period before tax (before Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)   | (87.64)       | (79.07)    | (74.22)    | (166.71)        | (149.18)   | (323.68)   |            |
| 3       | Net/Profit/(Loss) for the Period before Tax (After Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)  | (87.64)       | (79.07)    | (74.22)    | (166.71)        | (149.18)   | (323.68)   |            |
| 4       | Net/Profit/(Loss) for the Period After Tax (After Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)   | (87.64)       | (79.07)    | (110.31)   | (166.71)        | (184.91)   | (1,359.96) |            |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the periods (Comprising Profit/Loss) For the Period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | (87.64)       | (79.07)    | (110.31)   | (166.71)        | (184.91)   | (1,359.96) |            |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital  | 1,006.50      | 1,006.50   | 1,006.50   | 1,006.50        | 1,006.50   | 1,006.50   |            |
| 7       | Earning Per Share (in Rs.) (for continuing and discontinued operations)   | (0.09)        | (0.08)     | (0.11)     | (0.17)          | (0.18)     | (1.35)     |            |
|         | Basic   | (0.09)        | (0.08)     | (0.11)     | (0.17)          | (0.18)     | (1.35)     |            |
|         | Diluted   | (0.09)        | (0.08)     | (0.11)     | (0.17)          | (0.18)     | (1.35)     |            |

Notes: 1. The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September 2023 have been reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record by the board of directors in their meeting held on 09.11.2023.  
 2. Segment reporting as required by Ind AS-108 (AS-17) is not applicable, as 100% revenue comes from a single segment of manufacturing.  
 3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
 4. Figures for the previous period has been regrouped/reclassified to conform to the figures of the current period.  
 5. The above results for the half year and quarter ended the 30th September, 2023 are available on the website of the company i.e. www.starlitfeed.com and BSE Ltd.

CA (IP) Reshma Mittal  
 Resolution Professional  
 (Under CIRP pursuant to order dt. 20.03.2023 passed by Hon'ble NCLT, New Delhi Bench)  
 Date: 09.11.2023 | Place: New Delhi

From and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Kamaljeet Singh Jaswal  
 Director (Power Suspended)

**DCM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED**  
 CIN : L65921DL1991PLC043087  
 Regd. Office: D 7/3, Okhla Industrial Area-II, New Delhi-110020  
 Email ID: info@dcsfonline.in, Website: www.dcsfonline.in, Tel.: 011-26387750

**EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023**

(Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (Amt. in lakhs)

| Sl. No. | Particulars  | QUARTER ENDED |            |            | HALF YEAR ENDED |            |            | YEAR ENDED |
|---------|--|---------------|------------|------------|-----------------|------------|------------|------------|
|         |  | 30.09.2023    | 30.06.2023 | 30.09.2022 | 30.09.2023      | 30.09.2022 | 31.03.2023 |            |
| 1       | Total Income from operations   | 13.20         | 41.96      | 24.78      | 55.16           | 52.39      | 103.81     |            |
| 2       | Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (35.68)       | 2.59       | 9.09       | (33.09)         | (25.06)    | (91.24)    |            |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)   | (35.68)       | 2.59       | 9.09       | (33.09)         | (25.06)    | (91.24)    |            |
| 4       | Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)  | (34.52)       | (2.62)     | 7.16       | (37.14)         | (18.97)    | (484.93)   |            |
| 5       | Joint Venture accounted for using the equity method  | -             | -          | -          | -               | -          | -          |            |
| 6       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (34.66)       | (2.67)     | 6.73       | (37.33)         | (19.58)    | (485.43)   |            |
| 7       | Equity Share Capital   | -             | -          | -          | -               | -          | 2212.51    |            |
| 8       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year  | -             | -          | -          | -               | -          | (6995.83)  |            |
| 9       | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations-  | (0.16)        | (0.01)     | 0.03       | (0.17)          | (0.09)     | (2.21)     |            |
|         | 1. Basic   | (0.16)        | (0.01)     | 0.03       | (0.17)          | (0.09)     | (2.21)     |            |
|         | 2. Diluted   | (0.16)        | (0.01)     | 0.03       | (0.17)          | (0.09)     | (2.21)     |            |

Note: 1. The information w.r.t. the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023 are as follows:

| Particulars       | 30.09.2023 (Quarterly) | 30.09.2023 (Half yearly) |
|-------------------|------------------------|--------------------------|
| Turnover          | 12.85                  | 54.63                    |
| Profit before tax | (36.13)                | (33.24)                  |
| Profit after tax  | (34.90)                | (37.01)                  |

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Websites of the Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.dcsfonline.in

For DCM Financial Services Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Nidhi Deveshwar  
 Whole Time Director  
 DIN: 09505480

**BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED**  
 Corporate Office: 3rd Floor, Panchshil Tech Park, Viman Nagar, Pune-11014, Maharashtra. Branch Office: 11th Floor Off No. 1152 Aggarwal Metro Heights, Plot No. e5, Netaji Subhash Palace Pitampura, New Delhi- 110034

**POSSESSION NOTICE**  
 U/s 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, Rule 8-(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, (Appendix-IV)  
 Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED (BFL), under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(2) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued Demand Notice(s) to Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) and the public in general that the undersigned on behalf of M/s Bajaj Finance Limited, has taken over the possession of the property described herein below in exercise of the powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8(1) of the said Rules. The Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the below said property and any dealings with the said property will be subject to the first charge of BFL for the amount(s) as mentioned herein under with future interest thereon.

| Name of the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) (LAN No. Name of Branch)  | Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property)  | Demand Notice Date & Amount  | Date of Possession |
|--|--|--|--------------------|
| Branch : DELHI (LAN No. ADLSP36517811 )<br>1. KC SAMAL AND CO (Through its Proprietor/Authorised Signatory/Managing Director) (Borrower) | All that Piece And Parcel Of The Non-agricultural Property Described As: Flat No-21 B First Floor Shapur Jat New Delhi 110049 , East : - Open, West :- Other Flat, North :- Open, South :- Entry | 22nd August 2023 Rs. 47,03,022/- (Rupees Forty Seven Lac Three Thousand Twenty Two Only) | 08.11.2023         |
| 2. KISHORE CHANDRA SAMAL (Co-Borrower)   | At C-12 Paryavaran Malviya Nagar Delhi-110017  | At C-12 Paryavaran Complex Neb Sarai Saket Delhi-110030                                  |                    |
| 3. AMIT KUMAR SAMAL (Co-Borrower)  | At C-12 Paryavaran Complex Neb Sarai Saket Delhi-110030  |  |                    |

Also At Plot No-21 B First Floor Shapur Jat New Delhi 110049  
 Date: 10.11.2023 Place: Delhi/NCR Authorized Officer Bajaj Finance Limited

**BHAGAWATI OXYGEN LIMITED**  
 (CIN No : L74899HR1972PLC006203)  
 Reg. Off : REGD. OFFICE: PLOT 5, SECTOR 25, BALLABGARH, HARYANA - 121004

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023**

| Sl. No. | Particulars   | Quarter Ended |            |            | Half Year Ended |            |            |
|---------|---|---------------|------------|------------|-----------------|------------|------------|
|         |   | 30.09.2023    | 30.06.2023 | 30.09.2022 | 30.09.2023      | 30.09.2022 | 31.03.2023 |
| 1       | Total Income  | 665.87        | 31.38      | 70.48      | 697.25          | 95.94      | 170.72     |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional items)  | 418.53        | (104.80)   | (33.97)    | 313.73          | (108.02)   | (261.44)   |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)   | 418.53        | (104.80)   | (33.97)    | 313.73          | (108.02)   | (261.44)   |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)  | 363.19        | (99.35)    | (29.30)    | 263.84          | (98.41)    | (242.23)   |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) after tax and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)) | 363.19        | (99.35)    | (29.30)    | 263.84          | (98.41)    | (239.71)   |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital  | 231.30        | 231.30     | 231.30     | 231.30          | 231.30     | 231.30     |
| 7       | Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year                        | -             | -          | -          | -               | -          | 186.67     |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)   | 15.70         | (4.30)     | (1.27)     | 11.41           | (4.25)     | (10.47)    |
|         | 1. Basic  | 15.70         | (4.30)     | (1.27)     | 11.41           | (4.25)     | (10.47)    |
|         | 2. Diluted:   | 15.70         | (4.30)     | (1.27)     | 11.41           | (4.25)     | (10.47)    |

Note: The above is the extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 09, 2023. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website (http://www.globalbot.com) and on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange Limited (BSE) (www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 S K Sharma  
 Chairman  
 (DIN : 00041150)

**Piramal Capital & Housing Finance LTD.**  
 (Formerly known as Dewan Housing Finance Corporation Ltd.)  
 CIN: L65910MH1984PLC032639

Registered Office: Unit No.-601.6th Floor, Piramal Amalfi Building, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, Kamani Junction, Opp. Fire Station, LBS Marg, Kuria, West, Mumbai-400070 - T +91 22 3802 4000.  
 Branch Office: Unit No. 01 & 09, Ground Floor, GD-TL North Ex Tower, Plot No. A-9, Netaji Subhash Place, New Delhi-110034 & Plot no-6, Block-A 2nd Floor, Sector-2, Noida-201301. Contact Person: Mr. Naveen Kapoor - +91 9810854841 & Nikki Kumar +91 9650063340

**E-Auction Sale Notice Immoveable Properties**  
 Pursuant to taking possession of the secured asset mentioned hereunder by the Authorized Officer of Piramal Capital & Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as DHFL) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 for the recovery of amount due from borrowers, offers are invited by the undersigned for purchase of immovable property as described hereunder, which is in the Physical possession, on 'As Is Where Is Basis', 'As Is What Is Basis' and 'Whatever Is There Is Basis', Particulars of which are given below:

| Loan Code / Branch / Borrower(s) /Co-Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s)   | Demand Notice Date and Amount  | Property Address_final   | Reserve Price  | Earned Money Deposit (EMD) (10% of RP)                                   | Outstanding Amount   |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| (Loan Code No- 28300000050 & 28300000272), (Rohtak-Branch), Anil Kumar Singh (Borrower) Rinku Devi, Abhay Kumar (Co-Borrower) Anita Devi (Guarantor) | Dt: 19-12-2019 for Rs. 25,86,917/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Seventeen Only)   | All that piece and parcel of the property House At Plot No 9 Rakha 120 Sq. yds Min. Jumla, Kila No 33/4, 5 Moja Sanik Colony, Within Mc Limit Rohtak Haryana - 124001. | Rs. 33,42,000/- (Rupees Thirty Three Lakh Forty Two Thousand Only) | Rs. 3,34,200/- (Rupees Three Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Two Hundred Only) | Rs. 4280456.50 (Rupees Forty Two Lakh Eighty Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Six and Fifty Paise Only) |
| (Loan Code No- 13000002504), (Gurgaon-Branch), Karambir Singh (Borrower) Usha Devi (Co-Borrower)   | Dt: 23-04-2019 for Rs. 29,43,676/- (Rupees Twenty Nine Lakh Forty Three Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Six Only) | All that piece and parcel of the property House No. 1009, First & Second Floor, Housing Board Colony Sector - 51, Gurgaon, Haryana 122001.                             | Rs. 25,20,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Twenty Thousand Only)     | Rs. 2,52,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Only)                 | Rs. 3363514/- (Rupees Thirty Three Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Five Hundred Fourteen Only)           |

DATE OF E-AUCTION: 15-12-2023. FROM 11.00 A.M. TO 2.00 P.M. (WITH UNLIMITED EXTENSION OF 5 MINUTES EACH).  
 LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BID: 14-12-2023, BEFORE 4.00 P.M.  
 For detailed terms and conditions of the Sale, please refer to the link provided in www.piramalfinance.com/E-Auction.html or email us on Piramal.auction@piramal.com

**STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT TO THE BORROWER/GUARANTOR / MORTGAGOR**  
 The above mentioned Borrower/Guarantor are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned in section 13(2) notice in full with accrued interest till date before the date of auction, failing which property will be auctioned/sold and balance dues if any will be recovered with interest and cost from borrower/guarantor.  
 Sd/- (Authorized Officer)  
 Place: Delhi-NCR Date: 10.11.2023 Piramal Capital & Housing Finance Limited

**MANIBHAVNAM HOME FINANCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED**

**NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF THE SECURITIZATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002**  
 The undersigned being the Authorised Officer, under the provision of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, of Manibhavnam Home Finance India Private Limited having its Registered Office at 2nd Floor, N-2, South Extension Part-1, New Delhi-110049, (hereinafter referred to as "MBHF"), which has duly been Authorised by the Central Government, vide a notification dated 17.06.2021, to be treated as a Financial Institution, for the purposes of the "The Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, hereby issue you the following notice :-

1. MUKHI DEVI W/O RAM DEV SAHANI 2. RAM DEV SAHANI C/O RAM SWARUP SAHANI 3. LAXMI D/O RAMDEV SAHANI 4. DHEERA SAHANI S/O RAM SWARUP SAHANI AII AT: PLOT NO-112 B, KHASRA NO. 11/5, NATHPURA, UTTARAKHAND ENCLAVE, BURARI DELHI-110084 ALSO AT:- M-215, GALI NO. 14, SHASTRI NAGAR, ASHOK VIHAR (NORTH WEST WING), DELHI-110052

Loan A/c Numbers/Date : LP000000002145 & HL000000001356/ 29.06.202 & 30.04.2019  
 Loan Amount Availed : Rs. 2,00,000/- & Rs. 19,70,000/-

Date of 13(2) Notice : 20.10.2023 NPA Date : 05.10.2023

Demand Date and Amount as Per Sec. 13(2) Act. Notice : Rs. 25,74,233.31/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Three And Paise Thirty One Only) as on 05.10.2023

**Mortgage Properties :** ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY ENTIRE SINGLE STOREY BUILT UP PROPERTY BEARING NO. 112-B (OLD), & NEW NO. 112, WITH LAND AREA MEASURING 50 SQUARE YARDS OR SAY 41.805 SQUARE METERS, COMPRISING OF GROUND FLOOR WITH ITS ROOF/TERRACE RIGHTS UPTO SKY HIGH, COMPRISING IN KHASRA NO. 11/5, SITUATED IN THE AREA OF VILLAGE BURARI, DELHI-110084, ABADI KUNDA AS SHASTRI PARK EXTN. UTTARAKHAND ENCLAVE, BLOCK-A, GALI NO.3, BURARI, DELHI-110084, AND THE SAME IS BOUNDED AS UNDER- EAST:- ROAD, NORTH:- OTHER'S PROPERTY, WEST:- ROAD, SOUTH :- OTHER'S PROPERTY

1. MANJU W/O JITENDER C-6, GROUND FLOOR, 02, LIG, GHAZIABAD KH. NO-419/2, SLF VED VIHAR, LONI NR. ELECTRICITY OFFICE, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH-201102 PH NO. 9625946334 & 9717553928 ALSO AT- B-46, FIRST FLOOR, BHAGIRATHI VIHAR, GALI NO 1, NR. SUMAN VIDYAMANDIR SCHOOL, NEW DELHI, DELHI-110094 ALSO AT- MANJU COSMETICS H. NO. B-77, GROUND FLOOR, GALI NO. 1 BHAGIRATHI VIHAR, GOKALPUR NORTH EAST, DELHI-110094 ALSO AT- MANJU TRADING CO. SHOP NO. 3394/6, GROUND FLOOR, HAKIM BAGH, CHAWRI BAZAR, DELHI-110006 2. JITENDER S/O SANTRA C-6, GROUND FLOOR, 02, LIG, GHAZIABAD KH. NO-419/2, SLF VED VIHAR, LONI NR. ELECTRICITY OFFICE, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH-201102 PH NO. 9899982845 & 9717553928 ALSO AT- B-46, FIRST FLOOR, BHAGIRATHI VIHAR, GALI NO 1, NR. SUMAN VIDYAMANDIR SCHOOL, NEW DELHI, DELHI-110094 ALSO AT- JITENDER HARDWARE H. NO. B-77, GROUND FLOOR, GALI NO. 1 BHAGIRATHI VIHAR, GOKALPUR NORTH EAST, DELHI-110094

Loan A/c Numbers/Date : HL000000001729 & LP0000000006207/23.10.2019 & 30.11.2022  
 Loan Amount Availed : Rs. 10,00,000/- & 10,90,000/-

Date of 13(2) Notice : 16.10.2023 NPA Date : 05.10.2023

Demand Date and Amount as Per Sec. 13(2) Act. Notice : Rs. 22,16,108.34/- (Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Sixteen Thousand One Hundred Eight And Paise Thirty Four Only) as on 02.10.2023

**Mortgage Properties :** Property 1 - ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE RESIDENTIAL FLAT NO. GROUND FLOOR-2 (LIG REAR SIDE LHS) WITHOUT ROOF RIGHT, WHICH COVERED AREA 32.51 SQ MTRS. IE 350 SQ FEET, WHICH INCLUDE ONE BEDROOM, ONE DRAWING ROOM/DINING ROOM, ONE KITCHEN AND THERE IS A TOILET/BATHROOM BUILT ON PLOT NO.C-6, KHASRA NO. 419/2, SLF VED VIHAR, LONI, SADULABAD PARGANA AND TEHSIL, LONI, DISTRICT GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH, AS BOUNDED- EAST: 60 FEET ROAD, WEST: PLOT NO. C-5, NORTH: PLOT NO. 7, SOUTH: 9 FT WIDE ROAD  
 Property 2 - ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY PLOT NO. C-6, SHOP NO. 1, GROUND FLOOR (RHS SIDE, WITHOUT ROOF RIGHTS) & FLAT NO. GF-1, LIG, KHASRA NO. 419/2, S.L.F VED VIHAR, VILLAGE SADDULABAD, PARGANA LONI, TEHSIL & DISTRICT GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH - 201102.

1. RAJ KUMARI SHUKLA W/O HANUMAN SAHAY 154 SANJIVANI HOSPITAL, GRAM POST LALGARH, LALGARH, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN-303301 E MAIL ID: RAJKUMARI\_1969@GMAIL.COM ALSO AT- LIC, 154, SANJEEVNI HOSPITAL, GRAM POST, LALGARH BASSI JAIPUR 2. HANUMAN SAHAY AUDICHYA S/O RAMNARAYAN AUDICHYA 154 SANJIVANI HOSPITAL, GRAM POST LALGARH, LALGARH, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN-303301 E MAIL ID : HANUMANSAHAY6@GMAIL.COM 3. YOGESH AUDICHYA S/O HANUMAN SAHAY AUDICHYA 154 SANJIVANI HOSPITAL, GRAM POST LALGARH, LALGARH, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN-303301 PH NO. 9571515686 E MAIL ID - YOGESH93@GMAIL.COM ALSO AT- 400, PUJARIYON KA CHOWK, GATORE ROAD, JAIPUR

**दीपक स्पिनर्स लिमिटेड**

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 121, औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, बन्दी, जनपद सोलन, हिमाचल प्रदेश - 173205  
(सीआईएन : L17111HP1982PLC016465)  
दूरभाष : 0172-2660973, 2660974, ईमेल : usha@dsl-india.com, वेबसाइट : www.dsl-india.com  
30 सितंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्द्धवर्ष के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश (रु. लाख में)

| क्र. सं. | विवरण   | समाप्त तिमाही |            | समाप्त छमाही |            | समाप्त वर्ष |
|----------|---|---------------|------------|--------------|------------|-------------|
|          |   | 30.09.2023    | 30.09.2022 | 30.09.2023   | 30.09.2022 |             |
| 1        | परिचालन से कुल आय   | 13,415        | 11,344     | 15,856       | 24,759     | 31,422      |
| 2        | अवधि हेतु - निवल-लाभ/(हानि) (कर, आचार्यक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)                            | 347           | 302        | 1,758        | 649        | 3,429       |
| 3        | कर से पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आचार्यक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)                     | 347           | 302        | 1,758        | 649        | 3,429       |
| 4        | कर - उपरलत -अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आचार्यक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)                     | 254           | 220        | 1,309        | 474        | 2,555       |
| 5        | अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर उपरांत) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरांत) से समाहित) | 254           | 220        | 1,309        | 474        | 2,555       |
| 6        | प्रदत्त सम्मान अथवा पूंजी (समाप्त अथवा अंकित मूल्य - रु. 10/- प्रति शेयर)                           | 719           | 719        | 719          | 719        | 719         |
| 7        | अन्य सम्मान   | -             | -          | -            | -          | 22,838      |
| 8        | मूल्यवान् एवं तरलपत्र आय प्रति अंश (आवधिक/कुल 31 मार्च 2023 को समाप्त वर्ष को छोड़कर)               | 3.53          | 3.06       | 18.21        | 6.59       | 35.54       |

**टिप्पणी :-**  
1. उपरोक्त सारांश, सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमवली 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास फाइलबद्ध त्रैमासिक/अर्द्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक सारांश है। त्रैमासिक/अर्द्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट अर्थात् (www.bseindia.com) पर और कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात् (www.dsl-india.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान : चंडीगढ़  
दिनांक : 09-11-2023  
निदेशक मंडल हेतु तथा उसकी ओर से  
पी.के. डांगर  
अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक

**भगवती आक्सोजन लिमिटेड**

(CIN No: L74899HR1972PLC006203)  
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट 5, सेक्टर 25, बल्लभगढ़, हरियाणा- 121004  
30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम का सारांश (रु. लाख में)

| क्र. सं. | विवरण   | समाप्त तिमाही  |                  | समाप्त छमाही     |                | समाप्त वर्ष      |
|----------|---|----------------|------------------|------------------|----------------|------------------|
|          |   | 30.09.2023     | 30.06.2023       | 30.09.2023       | 30.09.2023     |                  |
| 1.       | कुल आय  | 665.87         | 31.38            | (अनर्कित)        | (अनर्कित)      | (अनर्कित)        |
| 2.       | कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)                                | 418.53         | (104.80)         | (33.97)          | 313.73         | (108.02)         |
| 3.       | कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)                                    | 418.53         | (104.80)         | (33.97)          | 313.73         | (108.02)         |
| 4.       | कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)                                    | 363.19         | (99.35)          | (29.30)          | 263.84         | (98.41)          |
| 5.       | अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (कर के बाद लाभ/(हानि) को शामिल करके तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)    | 363.19         | (99.35)          | (29.30)          | 263.84         | (98.41)          |
| 6.       | इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी  | 231.30         | 231.30           | 231.30           | 231.30         | 231.30           |
| 7.       | पूर्व वर्ष के अर्कित तुलन पत्र में दर्शाए अनुसार आरक्षित (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त) | -              | -                | -                | -              | 186.67           |
| 8.       | आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10 रु. प्रति शेयर एवं बंद प्रचालनों के लिए)<br>1. मूल<br>2. तुल्यकृत         | 15.70<br>15.70 | (4.30)<br>(4.30) | (1.27)<br>(1.27) | 11.41<br>11.41 | (4.25)<br>(4.25) |

**टिप्पणी:** उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीकरण तथा प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास फाइलबद्ध त्रैमासिक/अर्द्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। विस्तृत वित्तीय परिणाम और इस सार को ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और 09 नवंबर, 2023 को आयोजित इसके निदेशकों के बॉर्डर द्वारा अनुमोदित किया है। अर्कित वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण कंपनी की वेबसाइट (http://www.globalbol.com) और बांबे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज लिमिटेड (बीएसई) की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: कोलकाता  
दिनांक: 09.11.2023  
हिन एवे कून निदेशकों का बोर्ड  
एक के अर्मा, अध्यक्ष  
(DIN :00041156)

**बी स्वस्थ हेल्थकेयर लिमिटेड**

(पूर्व में उजाला कॉमर्सियल लिमिटेड विहित)  
(CIN:L93000DL1985PLC021397)  
पंजी. कार्या: 487/63, नेशनल मार्केट, पोसाही, नई दिल्ली-110087  
ईमेल कार्या: cs@be-swasth.in संपर्क: 011-46142960

30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के अर्कित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश (रु. लाख में)

| विवरण  | समाप्त तिमाही |            | समाप्त छमाही |            | समाप्त वर्ष |
|--|---------------|------------|--------------|------------|-------------|
|  | 30 सित. 23    | 30 जून, 23 | 30 सित. 22   | 30 सित. 23 |             |
| प्रचालन से कुल आय  | 14.59         | 2.25       | 7.25         | 16.84      | 24.11       |
| विश्लिष्ट एवं असाधारण मदों तथा कर से पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)                    | 9.70          | -1.05      | -0.27        | 8.65       | 0.94        |
| कर, अलंकरणक तथा एगोरिस्टव कर लाभ/(हानि) के शेर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)         | 9.70          | -1.05      | -0.27        | 8.65       | 0.94        |
| अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय  | 9.70          | -1.05      | -0.27        | 8.65       | 0.94        |
| प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (मूल मूल्य रु.10/- प्रति शेयर)                      | 111.90        | 111.90     | 111.90       | 111.90     | 111.90      |
| पूर्व वर्ष के अर्कित तुलन पत्र में दर्शाए अनुसार आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त आरक्षित | -             | -          | -            | -          | -19.49      |
| आय प्रति शेयर (रु.10/- प्रति का) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं)                            | 0.87          | -0.09      | -0.02        | 0.77       | -0.08       |
| क मूल<br>ख) तल   |               |            |              |            |             |

**टिप्पणी:**  
1. कम्पनी के उक्त अर्कित वित्तीय परिणाम कम्पनी की ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा बुधवार 8 नवंबर, 2023 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किये गये।  
2. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास फाइलबद्ध त्रैमासिक/अर्द्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। त्रैमासिक/अर्द्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात् (www.bseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: नई दिल्ली  
दिनांक: 09.11.2023  
सोमाली गुप्ता  
(निदेशक)  
DIN: 09277676

**जीई टीएंडडी इंडिया लिमिटेड**  
नये भारत का सशक्तिकरण करना

मुख्य उपलब्धियां Q2 FY 2023-24

- ग्लोबल इंजीनियरिंग, प्रोक्वोरेंट एंड करंट वेशन (ईपीसी) कंपनी से 400 केवी स्विचवार्ड उपकरण जिसमें 400 केवी/220 केवी पावर ट्रांसफार्मर, शंट रिक्टर, सर्किट ब्रेकर और उपकरण ट्रांसफार्मर शामिल हैं, का उत्पाद पैकेज ऑर्डर।
- असमी एजी सीएनएस के सिविल कार्यों सहित नरेंद्र में 765/400 केवी गैस इंसुलेटेड सबस्टेशन (जीआईएस) और पुणे में 765 केवी गैस इंसुलेटेड कार्यालय।
- युनिटाई दांचे में अग्रणी ईपीसी कंपनी से 400 केवी/220 केवी 3 फेज ऑटो ट्रांसफार्मर और 400, 220 केवी गैस इंसुलेटेड स्विचगियर का उत्पाद पैकेज ऑर्डर।
- महाराष्ट्र के शोलापुर में पावर ग्रिड कॉर्पोरेशन ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड (पीजीसीआईएल) सबस्टेशन में पावर सिस्टम स्कीम-4 (पीएसएस-4) और 1 बे एक्सटेंशन के लिए 400 केवी सबस्टेशन के 8 बे के लिए टर्न-की अनुबंध।
- एक अग्रणी ईपीसी कंपनी से रिमोट डेटा सिंक्रोनाइजेशन सिस्टम (आरडीएसएस) पैकेज के तहत मध्य गुजरात विज कंपनी लिमिटेड (एफजीसीएल) (गुजरात डिस्ट्रीब्यूशन कंपनी) के लिए उन्नत विवरण प्रबंधन प्रणाली (एडीएमएस) सॉफ्टवेयर पैकेज।
- नेपाल विद्युत प्राधिकरण (एन.ई.ए.) नेपाल में 15 विवरण उप-स्टेशनों के लिए स्थापना पैकेज आदेश।

चातू की गई मुख्य परियोजनाएं Q2 FY 2023-24

- 765 केवी विलकटुरिपेटा और चारनल एयर इंसुलेटेड सबस्टेशन चातू, किये गये जिसमें 24 रिक्टर और सात 765 केवी और 500 एमपीए इंटर्कनेक्टेड ट्रांसफार्मर (आईसीटी) शामिल हैं।
- उत्तर प्रदेश पावर ट्रांसमिशन कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड के लिए सादपुरी में 220 केवी गैस इंसुलेटेड सबस्टेशन की शुरुआत (UPPTCL)।
- केरल राज्य विद्युत बोर्ड (KSEB) के लिए शोरनूर में 110 केवी गैस इंसुलेटेड सबस्टेशन (जीआईएस) के 20 खंडों को चातू करना।

**30 सितंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश**  
रु. मिलियन, प्रति शेयर डाटा छोड़कर

| क्र. संख्या | विवरण   | समाप्त तिमाही |            | समाप्त छमाही |            | समाप्त वर्ष |
|-------------|---|---------------|------------|--------------|------------|-------------|
|             |   | 30.09.2023    | 30.09.2022 | 30.09.2023   | 30.09.2022 |             |
| 1.          | कुल आय  | 7,069.0       | 7,288.4    | 14,364.3     | 28,071.5   |             |
| 2.          | अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)                           | 503.0         | 100.5      | 889.3        | 381.3      |             |
| 3.          | कर से पूर्व के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों से बाद)                          | 503.0         | 42.5       | 889.3        | 267.5      |             |
| 4.          | कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों से बाद)                       | 371.7         | 27.6       | 654.1        | (14.9)     |             |
| 5.          | अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि (कर परचात) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचात) के लिए लाभ हानि मिलाकर)     | 339.9         | 14.1       | 622.3        | (75.8)     |             |
| 6.          | इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी  | 512.1         | 512.1      | 512.1        | 512.1      |             |
| 7.          | पिछले वर्ष की लेखा परीक्षा बेलेंस शीट में दिखाए गए रिजर्वस के अनुसार (रिवैल्यूएशन रिजर्व को छोड़कर) | -             | -          | -            | -          |             |
| 8.          | अवधि के लिए मूल और तनुकृत इपीएस (प्रत्येक रु 2 का अर्कित मूल्य) (धन्य में)                          | 1.45          | 0.11       | 2.55         | (0.06)     |             |

**टिप्पणी :-**  
1. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास फाइलबद्ध त्रैमासिक/अर्द्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। त्रैमासिक/अर्द्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान : नोएडा  
दिनांक : नवंबर 08, 2023  
जीई टीएंडडी इंडिया लिमिटेड के लिए  
(संयोजित जंजारिया)  
प्रबंध निदेशक और मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी  
सीआईएन: 08905291

**एमपीएस फार्मा लिमिटेड**  
(पूर्व में एडविक लेबोरेटरीज लिमिटेड)  
(CIN:L74899HR1994PLC038300)  
पंजी. कार्या: 138, गेज का मेडो, इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, सोहन, जिला मेवात (हरियाणा)-122103,  
टेली. नं.: 011-4242884 फेक्स नं.: 011-43571047  
वेबसाइट: www.mpspharma.com ईमेल: info@mpspharma.com,  
30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही के अर्कित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश (रु. लाखों में)

| विवरण  | समाप्त तिमाही    |                  | समाप्त छमाही     |            | समाप्त तिमाही |
|--|------------------|------------------|------------------|------------|---------------|
|  | 30.09.2023       | 30.09.2022       | 30.09.2023       | 30.09.2022 |               |
| परिचालन से कुल आय  | 5.75             | 9.13             | -                | -          | -             |
| अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)                          | (19.04)          | (38.48)          | (27.76)          | -          | -             |
| कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विश्लिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)                  | (19.04)          | (38.48)          | (27.76)          | -          | -             |
| कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विश्लिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)                    | (18.41)          | (37.23)          | (27.29)          | -          | -             |
| अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) से शामिल) | (18.03)          | (36.47)          | (26.86)          | -          | -             |
| इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी   | 1911.14          | 1911.14          | 1911.14          | 1911.14    | 1911.14       |
| आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (आय तथा अर्कित प्रचालनों के लिए):<br>मूल:<br>तल:                 | (0.10)<br>(0.10) | (0.19)<br>(0.19) | (0.14)<br>(0.14) | -          | -             |

**टिप्पणी :-**  
1. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास फाइलबद्ध त्रैमासिक/अर्द्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। त्रैमासिक/अर्द्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान : नोएडा  
दिनांक : नवंबर 08, 2023  
जीई टीएंडडी इंडिया लिमिटेड के लिए  
(संयोजित जंजारिया)  
प्रबंध निदेशक और मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी  
सीआईएन: 08905291

**मैसर्स स्टारलिट पावर सिस्टम्स लिमिटेड**  
सीआईएन : L37200DL2008PLC174911  
पंजीकृत कार्यालय और सर्विस : ए-1/51, एलजीएफ, सफदरजंग एन्क्लेव, नई दिल्ली-110 029  
नैर-लेखापरीक्षित एकल वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण 30 सितंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए (ईपीएस डेटा को छोड़कर सॉश लाख रुपये में)

| क्र. सं. | विवरण   | तिमाही समाप्त |            | छमाही समाप्त |            | वर्ष समाप्त |
|----------|---|---------------|------------|--------------|------------|-------------|
|          |   | 30.09.2023    | 30.06.2023 | 30.09.2022   | 30.09.2022 |             |
| 1.       | प्रचालन से कुल आय   | 14.20         | 4.95       | 5.05         | 19.15      | 14.36       |
| 2.       | शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) अवधि के लिए (कर से पहले, असाधारण और/या असाधारण आइटम)                           | (87.64)       | (79.07)    | (74.22)      | (166.71)   | (149.18)    |
| 3.       | कर से पूर्व की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)                 | (87.64)       | (79.07)    | (74.22)      | (166.71)   | (149.18)    |
| 4.       | कर के बाद की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)                   | (87.64)       | (79.07)    | (110.31)     | (166.71)   | (184.91)    |
| 5.       | अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (लाभ/हानि सहित) अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) | (87.64)       | (79.07)    | (110.31)     | (166.71)   | (184.91)    |
| 6.       | इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी  | 1,006.50      | 1,006.50   | 1,006.50     | 1,006.50   | 1,006.50    |
| 7.       | प्रति शेयर आय (धन्य में)<br>(आय और बंद प्रचालन के लिए)  | (0.09)        | (0.08)     | (0.11)       | (0.17)     | (0.18)      |
|          | मूल:  | (0.09)        | (0.08)     | (0.11)       | (0.17)     | (0.18)      |
|          | तल:   | (0.09)        | (0.08)     | (0.11)       | (0.17)     | (0.18)      |

**टिप्पणी :-**  
1. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास फाइलबद्ध त्रैमासिक/अर्द्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। त्रैमासिक/अर्द्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

**वंडर इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड**  
रजि. कार्यालय: 45, भूतल, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, फेज-III, नई दिल्ली-110020,  
सीआईएन: L31900DL2009PLC195174, वेबसाइट: www.wonderelectricals.com, फोन नं.: 011-86058952

30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश (लाख रुपये में)

| क्र. सं. | विवरण  | समाप्त तिमाही              |                           | समाप्त छमाही               |                              | समाप्त वर्ष      |
|----------|--|----------------------------|---------------------------|----------------------------|------------------------------|------------------|
|          |  | अलेखापरीक्षित 30 सितंबर 23 | अलेखापरीक्षित 30 जून 2023 | अलेखापरीक्षित 30 सितंबर 22 | अलेखापरीक्षित 30 सितंबर 2022 |                  |
| 1.       | परिचालन से कुल आय  | 6257.72                    | 11695.58                  | 581.09                     | 17953.29                     | 16020.59         |
| 2.       | कर से पहले की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण आइटम से पहले)  | (18.12)                    | 114.73                    | (219.69)                   | 96.61                        | (8.82)           |
| 3.       | कर से पहले की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण आइटम के बाद)   | (18.12)                    | 114.73                    | (219.69)                   | 96.61                        | (8.82)           |
| 4.       | कर के बाद की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण आइटम के बाद)  | (19.09)                    | 73.0                      | (170.54)                   | 63.22                        | (21.22)          |
| 5.       | अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए संयुक्त लाभ/(हानि) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)                                  | (19.09)                    | 73.0                      | (170.54)                   | 63.22                        | (21.22)          |
| 6.       | इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अर्कित मूल्य रु. 02/- प्रत्येक)  | 1340.08                    | 1340.08                   | 1340.08                    | 1340.08                      | 1340.08          |
| 7.       | आरक्षित (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितों को छोड़कर) जैसा कि पिछले वर्ष की लेखापरीक्षा तुलना पत्र में दिखाया गया है।             | -                          | -                         | -                          | -                            | 4621.49          |
| 8.       | प्रति शेयर आय (अर्कित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रति शेयर)<br>प्रति शेयर नुअ आय (धन्य में)<br>प्रति शेयर तरल इक्विटी आय (धन्य में) | (0.08)<br>(0.08)           | (0.55)<br>(0.55)          | (1.27)<br>(1.27)           | (0.47)<br>(0.47)             | (4.68)<br>(4.68) |

**टिप्पणी :-**  
1. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास फाइलबद्ध त्रैमासिक/अर्द्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। त्रैमासिक/अर्द्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: नई दिल्ली  
दिनांक: 9 नवंबर, 2023  
बोर्ड की ओर से  
कुटे वंडर इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड  
हस्ता - हर्ष कुमार आनंद  
अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक  
सीआईएन:00312438

**PUSHPSONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059950  
Registered Office: B-40, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020  
Email: info@pushpsons.com Phone: 011-41610121 Fax: 011-41058461

Extract of the Standalone Un-audited financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

| Sl. No. | Particulars  | 3 Months ended 30/09/2023 (Un-audited) | 3 Months ended 30/09/2022 (Un-audited) | Year ended 31/03/2023 (Audited) |
|---------|--|--|--|---------------------------------|
| 1       | Total income from operations   | 129.77                                 | 17.97                                  | 244.93                          |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)  | 20.57                                  | -18.76                                 | -29.73                          |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)   | 20.57                                  | -18.76                                 | -29.73                          |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)  | 20.57                                  | -18.76                                 | -29.73                          |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 20.09                                  | -18.69                                 | -29.33                          |
| 6       | Paid up Equity Share Capital   | 527.05                                 | 527.05                                 | 527.05                          |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)   | 0.00                                   | 0.00                                   | -124.10                         |
| 8       | Securities Premium Account   | 0.00                                   | 0.00                                   | 0.00                            |
| 9       | Net Worth  | 0.00                                   | 0.00                                   | 402.95                          |
| 10      | Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt  | 0.00                                   | 0.00                                   | 0.00                            |